
Team Schedule
Boys Junior High Wrestling
12/4/2017 to 3/1/2018

Riverview High School
100 Hulton Rd
Oakmont, PA 15139

Mario Rometo
School Phone: 412-828-1800 (1015)
Home Phone:
Fax: 412-828-6296
mrometo@rsd.k12.pa.us

Wrestling
Boys Junior High

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Wednesday 12/13/17 *Burrell Senior High School Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/16/17 Burrell Senior High School (Burrell Duals Weigh
in at 7am)

Away 6:15 AM 7:00 AM

Wednesday 12/20/17 *South Allegheny Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/03/18 *Valley Away 4:45 PM 6:00 PM

Saturday 01/06/18 Southmoreland (Southmoreland Jr High
Tournament)

Away 6:30 AM 9:00 AM

Monday 01/08/18 Cancelled - Yough Home 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/10/18 South Park Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/19/18 Penn Hills (at Linton Middle School) Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM

Wednesday 01/24/18 Highlands Home 6:00 PM

Friday 01/26/18 Fox Chapel Away 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 01/31/18 Woodland Hills Away 4:15 PM 6:00 PM

Wednesday 02/07/18 Avonworth HS Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 02/10/18 North Allegheny (Allegheny County Jr. High
Championships - Weigh in at 7am)

Away 6:00 AM 9:00 AM

Friday 02/16/18 Norwin Senior High School (District 7 Jr High
Tournament (Weigh ins at 1pm))

Away 12:00 PM 3:00 PM

Saturday 02/17/18 Norwin Senior High School (District 7 Jr. High
Tournament - Day 2 (Weigh ins at 7:30am))

Away 6:30 AM 9:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Assistant Principal Athletic Director

Dr. Margaret A. DiNinno Eric Hewitt Neil English Mario Rometo
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